The ROBUS HARBOUR Duo range is the latest addition to our IP65
corrosion-proof batten range. Available in a range of lengths (2ft
– 6ft), these 80mm width fittings have a wattage selectable switch
allowing you to choose between a single or a twin lumen output for
increased versatility and functionality. Increased energy savings are
achievable with a high efficacy of 118-136lm/w.
With its two-part construction of a fixed gear tray and hinged opal
polycarbonate diffuser, and with push terminals expect a speedy
and seamless installation without risk of missing parts. Finally,
with plug-in emergency packs available for a quick and tool-free
assembly, this range of battens is the ultimate practical solution.
KEY FEATURES
•	 Suitable for workshops, garages, warehouses, car parks,
farm buildings, wet areas
•	 One fitting can be used as either a single or double lumen
output
•	 Flexible so will not crack when mounted on uneven surfaces
•	 Provides excellent light uniformity with less glare
•	 Less susceptible to failure due to building vibration caused by
traffic or hot/cold temperature variations
•	 Provides ingress protection against dust and water jets
•	 Wide operating ambient temperature range of -25°C to 40°C
•	 Complete with stainless steel clips
•	 Plug in emergency pack and plug-in MW sensor available
•	 Using a ROBUS slim line driver for maximum efficiency whilst
allowing a wire through solution.
HARBOUR DUO – 2 IN 1 LUMINAIRE
20W 40W 60W 80W
CODE DESCRIPTION
RHD10202FT-24 HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K
RHD10202FT-24E HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, Emergency
RHD10202FT-24STE HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, Self-Test Emergency
RHD10202FT-24DAE HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, Dali Addressable Emergency
RHD10202FT-24SEN HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, Microwavable Sensor
RHD10202FT-24DD HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, Dali
 ROBUS
NANGOR ROAD
DUBLIN 12
D12E7VP
IRELAND
T. +353 1 709 9000
F. +353 1 7099060
E. INFO@ROBUS.COM
ROBUS.COM
ROBUSDIRECT.COM
IF YOU WOULD LIKE MORE INFORMATION ON THIS PRODUCTS PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL ROBUS AREA SALES MANAGER OR CALL 01 709 9000 (FROM IRELAND),
0800 973 220 (FREEPHONE FROM UK), +353 1 7099000 (INTERNATIONAL PHONE NUMBER).
5 YRS
CODE DESCRIPTION
RHD10202FT-24AD HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, 1-10v
RHD10202FT-24SWD HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, Switch Dim
RHD10202FT-243SD HARBOUR DUO 10W/20W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 2ft, 4000K, 3 Step Dimming
RHD20404FT-24 HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K
RHD20404FT-24E HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, Emergency
RHD20404FT-24STE HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, Self-Test Emergency
RHD20404FT-24DAE HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, Dali Addressable Emergency
RHD20404FT-24SEN HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, Microwavable Sensor
RHD20404FT-24DD HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, Dali
RHD20404FT-24AD HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, 1-10v
RHD20404FT-24SWD HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, Switch Dim
RHD20404FT-243SD HARBOUR DUO 20W/40W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 4ft, 4000K, 3 Step Dimming
RHD30605FT-24 HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K
RHD30605FT-24E HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, Emergency
RHD30605FT-24STE HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, Self-Test Emergency
RHD30605FT-24DAE HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, Dali Addressable Emergency
RHD30605FT-24SEN HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, Microwavable Sensor
RHD30605FT-24DD HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, Dali
RHD30605FT-24AD HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, 1-10v
RHD30605FT-24SWD HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, Switch Dim
RHD30605FT-243SD HARBOUR DUO 30W/60W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 5ft, 4000K, 3 Step Dimming
RHD40806FT-24 HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K
RHD40806FT-24E  HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, Emergency
RHD40806FT-24STE HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, Self-Test Emergency
RHD40806FT-24DAE HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, Dali Addressable Emergency
RHD40806FT-24SEN  HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, Microwavable Sensor
RHD40806FT-24DD HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, Dali
RHD40806FT-24AD HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, 1-10v
RHD40806FT-24SWD HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, Switch Dim
RHD40806FT-243SD HARBOUR DUO 40W/80W dual wattage LED corrosion proof, IP65, 6ft, 4000K, 3 Step Dimming
HARBOUR DUO – 2 IN 1 LUMINAIRE
 ROBUS
NANGOR ROAD
DUBLIN 12
D12E7VP
IRELAND
T. +353 1 709 9000
F. +353 1 7099060
E. INFO@ROBUS.COM
ROBUS.COM
ROBUSDIRECT.COM
IF YOU WOULD LIKE MORE INFORMATION ON THIS PRODUCTS PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL ROBUS AREA SALES MANAGER OR CALL 01 709 9000 (FROM IRELAND),
0800 973 220 (FREEPHONE FROM UK), +353 1 7099000 (INTERNATIONAL PHONE NUMBER).